TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - MALE

Age Group Position Bib Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age
Overall 1611 JACK RUSH 08:02:09.83 08:20:44.76 00:18:34.92 17
Master 1613 PAUL DEATON 08:02:10.34 08:21:58.40 00:19:48.05 51
Grand Master 1620 TOM COMBES 08:02:12.31 08:23:59.21 00:21:46.90 57
10 & Under

1 1632 RYAN RUSH 08:02:11.28 08:23:51.06 00:21:39.77 9

2 1684 WESLEY KNIGHT 08:06:31.55 08:32:46.59 00:26:15.04 9

3 1718 IVAN STANARD 08:11:12.11 08:52:39.87 00:41:27.75 8
11-14

1 1612 DAVID EDWARDS 08:02:10.88 08:22:46.63 00:20:35.74 14

2 1621 BOLLING BUSHNELL 08:02:08.95 08:23:11.79 00:21:02.84 13

3 1618 SAMUEL LINDLEY 08:02:11.75 08:23:24.19 00:21:12.44 14

4 1728 ONTERIAN JENKINS 08:11:13.82 08:49:02.06 00:37:48.23 13
20-24

1 1670 JACOB ARNOLD 08:06:32.77 08:30:09.99 00:23:37.22 22

2 1672 BRET CORDLE 08:06:33.37 08:32:34.28 00:26:00.90 22

3 1690 LUKE FULLER 08:09:13.41 08:39:18.62 00:30:05.21 23
25-29

1 1616 HAMZEH TAREFI 08:02:10.43 08:22:33.36 00:20:22.92 25

2 1638 JAMES MAXWELL 08:04:35.03 08:30:16.68 00:25:41.65 25

3 1709 JOSH BULLOCK 08:09:06.66 08:39:04.19 00:29:57.52 25

4 1701 MICHAEL OLES 08:09:07.48 08:39:42.49 00:30:35.01 28

5 1758 BRETT PEEK 08:13:10.06 08:48:54.18 00:35:44.12 25
30-34

1614 TREVOR EHRENHEIM 08:02:10.74 08:21:53.17 00:19:42.42 30

1639 LEE NIEDRACH 08:02:11.81 08:23:46.79 00:21:34.97 33



Age Group

35-39

40 - 44

45 - 49

50 - 54

Position
3
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Bib
1661
1695

1615
1641
1707
1640
1650
1677

1631
1628
1630
1652
1753
1681
1724

1633
1636
1691
1719

1651
1699
1740
1745

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS - MALE

Name
MATTHEW MEACHAM
JACOB CHANDLER

JEFF HOLLOWAY
EARNEST SIMPSON
BEN BAGLEY
BRANDON REECE
JUSTIN DUNN
ZACH HARTER

BRAD REEDER
BRAD BUSHNELL
COLEMAN FANNIN
RYAN WELDON
TONY COOK
CHAN HOPPER
DEREK MILAM

STEVE RUSH

ERNIE GLOVER
SCOTT SHORES
MATTHEW STANARD

JOHN MCKINNEY
DOUG LANDRUM
JOHN CLAVIIO
MIKE WILSON

Chip Start
08:04:37.39
08:09:07.75

08:02:10.43
08:04:36.20
08:09:08.34
08:04:10.67
08:04:37.00
08:06:34.33

08:02:13.93
08:02:10.05
08:02:13.49
08:04:38.17
08:13:09.55
08:09:09.14
08:11:13.27

08:02:11.81
08:02:10.26
08:09:13.40
08:11:12.21

08:04:36.31
08:09:16.90
08:13:10.14
08:13:06.37

Finish
08:30:35.12
08:46:56.38

08:22:33.25
08:28:44.57
08:34:18.01
08:29:34.75
08:31:15.08
08:34:39.95

08:24:40.32
08:25:19.10
08:26:47.05
08:31:07.54
08:41:53.54
08:48:26.39
08:53:08.81

08:23:52.68
08:23:55.46
08:40:12.35
08:52:45.05

08:32:02.73
08:39:58.72
08:50:04.58
08:54:59.20

Chip Elapsed
00:25:57.72
00:37:48.63

00:20:22.81
00:24:08.36
00:25:09.67
00:25:24.07
00:26:38.07
00:28:05.61

00:22:26.39
00:23:09.05
00:24:33.56
00:26:29.36
00:28:43.98
00:39:17.25
00:41:55.54

00:21:40.87
00:21:45.20
00:30:58.94
00:41:32.84

00:27:26.41
00:30:41.81
00:36:54.44
00:41:52.83

Age
34
30

36
35
38
37
37
37

42
43
44
41
40
41
41

48
47
47
46

53
54
53
53



TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - MALE

Age Group Position Bib Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age
55-59

1 1626 KEN PHAROAH 08:02:10.84 08:25:15.90 00:23:05.05 59

1622 RAY REGO 08:02:13.78 08:28:30.80 00:26:17.02 57

3 1716 DEWAYNE STANSELL 08:11:12.84 08:49:29.27 00:38:16.42 59
60 - 64

1 1625 JAMIE DOSS 08:02:10.89 08:26:05.19 00:23:54.30 63

2 1658 RANDY LAND 08:04:34.25 08:31:57.32 00:27:23.06 60

3 1674 JIMMY GENTRY 08:06:38.11 08:34:08.07 00:27:29.95 64

4 1685 GEORGE MYERS 08:09:11.46 08:40:49.65 00:31:38.19 61

5 1710 WILLIAM CAMPBELL 08:09:13.16 08:41:34.48 00:32:21.31 61

6 1722 RANDY TURNER 08:11:11.78 08:53:17.41 00:42:05.62 60
65 - 69

1 1647 THOMAS D KENNEDY 08:04:34.30 08:28:40.32 00:24:06.01 65

2 1746 PHIL CARTER 08:13:08.33 08:52:31.41 00:39:23.07 69

3 1732 WILLIAM THOMS 08:11:09.66 08:52:05.54 00:40:55.88 65
70 -74

1 1646 FRANK GEORGE 08:04:33.59 08:29:51.17 00:25:17.57 70

1705 DOUGLAS STANARD 08:09:07.96 08:39:55.56 00:30:47.60 74

75 & Over

1 1671 LARRY KUGLAR 08:06:35.75 08:37:29.85 00:30:54.10 75



TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - FEMALE

Age Group Position Bib Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age
Overall 1617 MARISSA KIMPLE 08:02:09.91 08:23:08.24 00:20:58.32 14
Master 1627 CATHERINE LEVY 08:02:09.57 08:24:26.76 00:22:17.19 40
Grand Master 1637 TAMMY KAY 08:04:33.16 08:29:46.55 00:25:13.38 56
10 & Under

1 1675 KATHERINE HARTER 08:06:33.96 08:34:40.15 00:28:06.19 10

2 1649 IVEY DUNN 08:04:36.56 08:33:51.94 00:29:15.38 10

3 1655 SARA HOLLOWAY 08:04:36.01 08:33:52.07 00:29:16.05 10

4 1714 ELLIE PERKINS 08:11:11.35 08:48:50.27 00:37:38.91 9

5 1679 EMMY HOLLOWAY 08:06:37.34 08:53:31.50 00:46:54.16 7

6 1744 HEIDI PERKINS 08:13:12.78 09:01:13.43 00:48:00.65 7
11 -14

1 1666 SARAH BETH BUSHNELL 08:06:32.36 08:32:14.35 00:25:41.99 11

2 1657 CAROLINE KNIGHT 08:04:31.03 08:33:05.46 00:28:34.43 12

3 1643 ANSLEY COMBES 08:04:34.73 08:34:42.95 00:30:08.21 13

4 1676 KELSEY HARTER 08:04:34.75 08:36:39.56 00:32:04.81 13
15-19

1 1624 EMILY BARTLESON 08:02:12.77 08:23:54.09 00:21:41.32 15

2 1762 KAITLYN STAHL 08:02:12.66 08:24:44.63 00:22:31.97 17

3 1680 RAINA HOOPER 08:06:34.62 08:36:29.38 00:29:54.76 16
20-24

1 1644 NATALIE DOSS 08:04:34.20 08:28:20.94 00:23:46.73 23
25-29

1 1656 EMILY KAELIN 08:04:36.62 08:28:07.84 00:23:31.21 26

2 1673 GEORGIA DOSS 08:06:33.84 08:33:50.53 00:27:16.69 25



TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - FEMALE

Age Group Position Bib Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age
30-34
1 1629 EMILY CLAYTOR 08:02:11.12 08:26:38.60 00:24:27.48 33
2 1697 HILLARY DEEMS 08:09:10.65 08:45:19.40 00:36:08.75 30
3 1759 XAIVIER RINGER 08:13:06.85 08:49:29.59 00:36:22.74 34
35-39
1 1708 MIRANDA BAGLEY 08:09:09.05 08:36:16.91 00:27:07.85 37
2 1703 LINDSEY HOWERTON 08:09:07.71 08:38:02.95 00:28:55.24 36
3 1682 LANGE HOUSE 08:06:34.73 08:37:05.37 00:30:30.63 37
4 1712 JENNY HAWKINS 08:09:06.27 08:39:39.67 00:30:33.40 38
5 1704 JENNIFER JENKINS 08:09:15.38 08:42:45.95 00:33:30.57 35
6 1730 AMBER MOMON 08:11:13.81 08:49:42.58 00:38:28.77 36
7 1678 ALLISON HOLLOWAY 08:06:37.16 08:53:31.31 00:46:54.14 38
40 - 44
1 1623 JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE 08:02:12.32 08:25:03.23 00:22:50.91 40
2 1665 KIMBERLY BUSHNELL 08:06:33.49 08:35:08.88 00:28:35.38 44
3 1726 LENA GILL 08:11:11.19 08:44:45.05 00:33:33.85 43
4 1729 PENNY KIRKPATRICK 08:11:10.25 08:44:44.89 00:33:34.64 44
5 1700 MELISSA MILAM 08:09:12.30 08:43:14.71 00:34:02.40 41
6 1711 JAIME DUCK 08:11:09.24 08:47:20.65 00:36:11.40 40
7 1754 TRISH COOK 08:13:09.18 08:49:52.82 00:36:43.64 40
8 1756 JENNI MCBRAYER 08:11:14.23 08:49:36.11 00:38:21.88 40
45 - 49
1 1660 MARY ANN LONG 08:04:37.39 08:33:38.02 00:29:00.63 47
2 1698 TONYA GREENE 08:09:09.97 08:45:04.24 00:35:54.27 46
3 1761 TARA LANGLOIS 08:13:07.37 08:52:44.32 00:39:36.95 48

50 - 54



TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - FEMALE

Age Group Position Bib Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age
1 1721 SYLVIA M PARKER 08:11:09.37 08:46:22.49 00:35:13.12 54
2 1733 TRACY WILSON 08:11:09.42 08:47:20.64 00:36:11.22 52
3 1741 PENNY CLAVIJO 08:13:11.42 08:50:23.29 00:37:11.87 54
4 1760 MELISSA TOLBERT 08:13:07.95 08:58:14.48 00:45:06.53 54
55-59
1 1664 GWEN TUCK 08:06:34.55 08:32:49.36 00:26:14.81 58
2 1662 SANDY POPHAM 08:04:10.65 08:31:40.38 00:27:29.73 55
3 1693 JULIE MCALISTER 08:09:07.75 08:38:53.17 00:29:45.42 57
4 1702 LISA CHANDLER 08:09:12.36 08:46:56.53 00:37:44.16 56
5 1731 GLENDA THOMS 08:11:09.66 08:52:04.62 00:40:54.95 57
6 1736 SUSAN BERRY 08:11:09.66 08:52:33.77 00:41:24.11 55
60 - 64
1 1659 MILLIE LOCKLEY 08:04:32.94 08:39:05.18 00:34:32.23 60
2 1692 TERESA THACKER 08:09:08.32 08:48:26.56 00:39:18.24 60
3 1727 MARY GRESHAM 08:11:10.28 08:52:23.77 00:41:13.48 62
4 1738 TERI CANADA 08:13:06.86 08:57:57.60 00:44:50.73 64
5 1743 KATHY MULL 08:13:09.29 08:59:43.05 00:46:33.75 61
6 1747 MARY HELEN HEANER 08:13:09.38 08:59:43.32 00:46:33.94 61
65 - 69
1 1645 RUTH FERENCE 08:04:35.24 08:30:43.65 00:26:08.40 65
2 1757 GLADYS MIXON 08:13:07.37 09:02:57.76 00:49:50.39 68
70 -74

1 1723 JOY DAVIDSON 08:11:12.31 08:52:28.95 00:41:16.64 73



Overall
Place
1

©oO~NO O WN

Age Group
Place

Overall

1
Master
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1
Overall

2

== = NW

2
Grand Master
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Bib

1611
1614
1613
1615
1616
1612
1617
1621
1618
1639
1632
1633
1624
1636
1620
1627
1631
1762
1623
1626
1628
1656
1670
1644
1625
1647
1641
1629
1630
1707

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL

Name

JACK RUSH
TREVOR EHRENHEIM
PAUL DEATON

JEFF HOLLOWAY
HAMZEH TAREFI
DAVID EDWARDS
MARISSA KIMPLE
BOLLING BUSHNELL
SAMUEL LINDLEY
LEE NIEDRACH
RYAN RUSH

STEVE RUSH

EMILY BARTLESON
ERNIE GLOVER
TOM COMBES
CATHERINE LEVY
BRAD REEDER
KAITLYN STAHL
JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE
KEN PHAROAH
BRAD BUSHNELL
EMILY KAELIN
JACOB ARNOLD
NATALIE DOSS
JAMIE DOSS
THOMAS D KENNEDY
EARNEST SIMPSON
EMILY CLAYTOR
COLEMAN FANNIN
BEN BAGLEY

Chip Start
08:02:09.83
08:02:10.74
08:02:10.34
08:02:10.43
08:02:10.43
08:02:10.88
08:02:09.91
08:02:08.95
08:02:11.75
08:02:11.81
08:02:11.28
08:02:11.81
08:02:12.77
08:02:10.26
08:02:12.31
08:02:09.57
08:02:13.93
08:02:12.66
08:02:12.32
08:02:10.84
08:02:10.05
08:04:36.62
08:06:32.77
08:04:34.20
08:02:10.89
08:04:34.30
08:04:36.20
08:02:11.12
08:02:13.49
08:09:08.34

Finish
08:20:44.76
08:21:53.17
08:21:58.40
08:22:33.25
08:22:33.36
08:22:46.63
08:23:08.24
08:23:11.79
08:23:24.19
08:23:46.79
08:23:51.06
08:23:52.68
08:23:54.09
08:23:55.46
08:23:59.21
08:24:26.76
08:24:40.32
08:24:44.63
08:25:03.23
08:25:15.90
08:25:19.10
08:28:07.84
08:30:09.99
08:28:20.94
08:26:05.19
08:28:40.32
08:28:44.57
08:26:38.60
08:26:47.05
08:34:18.01

Chip Elapsed
18:34.92
19:42.42
19:48.05
20:22.81
20:22.92
20:35.74
20:58.32
21:02.84
21:12.44
21:34.97
21:39.77
21:40.87
21:41.32
21:45.20
21:46.90
22:17.19
22:26.39
22:31.97
22:50.91
23:05.05
23:09.05
23:31.21
23:37.22
23:46.73
23:54.30
24:06.01
24:08.36
24:27.48
24:33.56
25:09.67

Age
17
30
51
36
25
14
14
13
14
33

9
48
15
47
57
40
42
17
40
59
43
26
22
23
63
65
35
33
44
38

Gender
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Overall
Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Age Group
Place
Grand Master
1
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Bib

1637
1646
1640
1638
1666
1661
1672
1645
1664
1684
1622
1652
1650
1708
1673
1658
1651
1662
1674
1677
1675
1657
1665
1753
1703
1660
1649
1655
1693
1680

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL

Name

TAMMY KAY
FRANK GEORGE
BRANDON REECE
JAMES MAXWELL

SARAH BETH BUSHNELL

MATTHEW MEACHAM
BRET CORDLE

RUTH FERENCE
GWEN TUCK
WESLEY KNIGHT
RAY REGO

RYAN WELDON
JUSTIN DUNN
MIRANDA BAGLEY
GEORGIA DOSS
RANDY LAND

JOHN MCKINNEY
SANDY POPHAM
JIMMY GENTRY
ZACH HARTER
KATHERINE HARTER
CAROLINE KNIGHT
KIMBERLY BUSHNELL
TONY COOK
LINDSEY HOWERTON
MARY ANN LONG
IVEY DUNN

SARA HOLLOWAY
JULIE MCALISTER
RAINA HOOPER

Chip Start
08:04:33.16
08:04:33.59
08:04:10.67
08:04:35.03
08:06:32.36
08:04:37.39
08:06:33.37
08:04:35.24
08:06:34.55
08:06:31.55
08:02:13.78
08:04:38.17
08:04:37.00
08:09:09.05
08:06:33.84
08:04:34.25
08:04:36.31
08:04:10.65
08:06:38.11
08:06:34.33
08:06:33.96
08:04:31.03
08:06:33.49
08:13:09.55
08:09:07.71
08:04:37.39
08:04:36.56
08:04:36.01
08:09:07.75
08:06:34.62

Finish
08:29:46.55
08:29:51.17
08:29:34.75
08:30:16.68
08:32:14.35
08:30:35.12
08:32:34.28
08:30:43.65
08:32:49.36
08:32:46.59
08:28:30.80
08:31:07.54
08:31:15.08
08:36:16.91
08:33:50.53
08:31:57.32
08:32:02.73
08:31:40.38
08:34:08.07
08:34:39.95
08:34:40.15
08:33:05.46
08:35:08.88
08:41:53.54
08:38:02.95
08:33:38.02
08:33:51.94
08:33:52.07
08:38:53.17
08:36:29.38

Chip Elapsed
25:13.38
25:17.57
25:24.07
25:41.65
25:41.99
25:57.72
26:00.90
26:08.40
26:14.81
26:15.04
26:17.02
26:29.36
26:38.07
27:07.85
27:16.69
27:23.06
27:26.41
27:29.73
27:29.95
28:05.61
28:06.19
28:34.43
28:35.38
28:43.98
28:55.24
29:00.63
29:15.38
29:16.05
29:45.42
29:54.76

Age
56
70
37
25
11
34
22
65
58
9
57
41
37
37
25
60
53
55
64
37
10
12
44
40
36
47
10
10
57
16

Gender
F
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Overall
Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Age Group
Place
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Bib
1709
1690
1643
1682
1712
1701
1699
1705
1671
1691
1685
1676
1710
1704
1726
1729
1700
1659
1721
1758
1698
1697
1733
1711
1759
1754
1740
1741
1714
1702

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL

Name

JOSH BULLOCK
LUKE FULLER
ANSLEY COMBES
LANGE HOUSE
JENNY HAWKINS
MICHAEL OLES
DOUG LANDRUM
DOUGLAS STANARD
LARRY KUGLAR
SCOTT SHORES
GEORGE MYERS
KELSEY HARTER
WILLIAM CAMPBELL
JENNIFER JENKINS
LENA GILL

PENNY KIRKPATRICK
MELISSA MILAM
MILLIE LOCKLEY
SYLVIA M PARKER
BRETT PEEK
TONYA GREENE
HILLARY DEEMS
TRACY WILSON
JAIME DUCK
XAIVIER RINGER
TRISH COOK
JOHN CLAVIIJO
PENNY CLAVIIO
ELLIE PERKINS
LISA CHANDLER

Chip Start
08:09:06.66
08:09:13.41
08:04:34.73
08:06:34.73
08:09:06.27
08:09:07.48
08:09:16.90
08:09:07.96
08:06:35.75
08:09:13.40
08:09:11.46
08:04:34.75
08:09:13.16
08:09:15.38
08:11:11.19
08:11:10.25
08:09:12.30
08:04:32.94
08:11:09.37
08:13:10.06
08:09:09.97
08:09:10.65
08:11:09.42
08:11:09.24
08:13:06.85
08:13:09.18
08:13:10.14
08:13:11.42
08:11:11.35
08:09:12.36

Finish
08:39:04.19
08:39:18.62
08:34:42.95
08:37:05.37
08:39:39.67
08:39:42.49
08:39:58.72
08:39:55.56
08:37:29.85
08:40:12.35
08:40:49.65
08:36:39.56
08:41:34.48
08:42:45.95
08:44:45.05
08:44:44.89
08:43:14.71
08:39:05.18
08:46:22.49
08:48:54.18
08:45:04.24
08:45:19.40
08:47:20.64
08:47:20.65
08:49:29.59
08:49:52.82
08:50:04.58
08:50:23.29
08:48:50.27
08:46:56.53

Chip Elapsed
29:57.52
30:05.21
30:08.21
30:30.63
30:33.40
30:35.01
30:41.81
30:47.60
30:54.10
30:58.94
31:38.19
32:04.81
32:21.31
33:30.57
33:33.85
33:34.64
34:02.40
34:32.23
35:13.12
35:44.12
35:54.27
36:08.75
36:11.22
36:11.40
36:22.74
36:43.64
36:54.44
37:11.87
37:38.91
37:44.16

Age
25
23
13
37
38
28
54
74
75
47
61
13
61
35
43
44
41
60
54
25
46
30
52
40
34
40
53
54

9
56

Gender
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Overall
Place
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Age Group

Place
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Bib
1728
1695
1716
1756
1730
1681
1692
1746
1761
1731
1732
1727
1723
1736
1718
1719
1745
1724
1722
1738
1760
1743
1747
1678
1679
1744
1757

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2020
OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL

Name

ONTERIAN JENKINS
JACOB CHANDLER
DEWAYNE STANSELL
JENNI MCBRAYER
AMBER MOMON
CHAN HOPPER
TERESA THACKER
PHIL CARTER

TARA LANGLOIS
GLENDA THOMS
WILLIAM THOMS
MARY GRESHAM

JOY DAVIDSON
SUSAN BERRY

IVAN STANARD
MATTHEW STANARD
MIKE WILSON
DEREK MILAM
RANDY TURNER
TERI CANADA
MELISSA TOLBERT
KATHY MULL

MARY HELEN HEANER
ALLISON HOLLOWAY
EMMY HOLLOWAY
HEIDI PERKINS
GLADYS MIXON

Chip Start
08:11:13.82
08:09:07.75
08:11:12.84
08:11:14.23
08:11:13.81
08:09:09.14
08:09:08.32
08:13:08.33
08:13:07.37
08:11:09.66
08:11:09.66
08:11:10.28
08:11:12.31
08:11:09.66
08:11:12.11
08:11:12.21
08:13:06.37
08:11:13.27
08:11:11.78
08:13:06.86
08:13:07.95
08:13:09.29
08:13:09.38
08:06:37.16
08:06:37.34
08:13:12.78
08:13:07.37

Finish
08:49:02.06
08:46:56.38
08:49:29.27
08:49:36.11
08:49:42.58
08:48:26.39
08:48:26.56
08:52:31.41
08:52:44.32
08:52:04.62
08:52:05.54
08:52:23.77
08:52:28.95
08:52:33.77
08:52:39.87
08:52:45.05
08:54:59.20
08:53:08.81
08:53:17.41
08:57:57.60
08:58:14.48
08:59:43.05
08:59:43.32
08:53:31.31
08:53:31.50
09:01:13.43
09:02:57.76

Chip Elapsed
37:48.23
37:48.63
38:16.42
38:21.88
38:28.77
39:17.25
39:18.24
39:23.07
39:36.95
40:54.95
40:55.88
41:13.48
41:16.64
41:24.11
41:27.75
41:32.84
41:52.83
41:55.54
42:05.62
44:50.73
45:06.53
46:33.75
46:33.94
46:54.14
46:54.16
48:00.65
49:50.39

Age
13
30
59
40
36
41
60
69
48
57
65
62
73
55

8
46
53
41
60
64
54
61
61
38

7

7
68

Gender
M
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